
ROOM 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30

Mock Interviews

How to Ace Your  
Job Interview

How to Land a Job

Managing Your Paycheck:                                                                                                                                 
Smart Money Tips

Networking Essentials

Tips for Starting 
Your Business

MOCK INTERVIEWS 
& CAREER TALKS

9:00 - 1:30

9:30

9:30

D140

D138

D138

D138

D135
D136

D140 10:00

10:00

10:30

10:30

11:00

11:00

11:30

11:30

12:00

12:00

12:30

1:00

Try a one-on-one interview with a business professional  
or attend a 25-minute career talk and learn how to land a job!

FEBRUARY 22, 2023

INTERESTED IN A SUMMER JOB / INTERNSHIP? 
Exhibitors with a  have jobs, internships, 
mentorships, or volunteer opportunities.

FE
B

R
U

A
RY

  2
2,

 2
02

3 
by OnPoint Community Credit Union
 & Oregon Bankers Education Foundation


