

MOCKINTERVIEWS & CAREER TALKS

Try a one-on-one interview with a business professional or attend a 25-minute career talk and learn how to land a job!

	ROOM	9:00	9:30	10:00	10:30	11:00	11:30	12:00	12:30	1:00	1:30
Mock Interviews	D135 D136					9:00	- 1:30				
How to Ace Your Job Interview	D140		9:30		10:30		11:30		12:30		
How to Land a Job	D140			10:00		11:00	' 	12:00		1:00	
Managing Your Paycheck: Smart Money Tips by OnPoint Community Credit Union & Oregon Bankers Education Foundation	D138		9:30					12:00			
Networking Essentials	D138		· 	· 	10:30		11:30	 		 	
Tips for Starting Your Business	D138			10:00		11:00					



INTERESTED IN A SUMMER JOB / INTERNSHIP?

Exhibitors with a have jobs, internships, mentorships, or volunteer opportunities.

